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Anlage
Haarweg 44 / Sportzentrum, 48485 Neuenkirchen , Kr Steinfurt
T 059 73 600144 F 0 59 73 96698 ds@gruenweiss-neuenkirchen.de

Hallenadresse
Haarweg 44 / Sportzentrum, 48485 Neuenkirchen

Sportwart/in
Flithmann, Katja
T 01725355350 k.fluethmann@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Koers van Hees, Frederiek
T 0170 8511546 frederiek@gmx.de
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Damen 4er 1 | Bezirksklasse

MF: Catharina Ewering
m +49 157 72992347; catharina_ewering@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Reinke, Franziska
Huweler, Elisa
Abrams, Frauke
Ewering, Catharina
Janning, Nora
Koers, Marieke
Klesse, Hannah
Gumnior, Jennifer
Thole, Svenja

von Burchard, Lilith
Hibner, Lina
Koers, Karolien
Schmidt, Liliana
VVon Bernuth, Marlie
Tran, Lillylinh
Schmidt, Pauline
Huweler, Frederieke
Reinke, Antonia
Caffier, Frieda
Heines, Karoline
Raumann, Lara
Flithmann, Frieda
Schumacher, Mona

ID-Nr.

20802407
20557634
28891544
29509522
29107131
20359779
20361269
28551931
29406030
29709049
29758813
20559847
20802426
21062033
21109566
21102617
21109567
21104938
20817197
20817156
20763204
20813408
20814788

LK DR
LK13,7
LK17,1
LK19,8
LK20,2
LK20,4
LK20,6
LK22,0
LK22,1
LK22,2
LK23,4
LK23,9
LK23,2
LK23,8
LK24,1
LK25,0
LK23,5
LK24,1
LK23,7
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,2
LK24,6
LK25,0
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